
March April and May Programme 24 
Monday 18th March Bank Holiday  
Thursday 21st March  Create Compositing  Viv 
Saturday 23rd March  Outing  Chris 
Monday 25th March Distinction Panels 

Portfolio: 
Lisa Egan, Bella Daly. 
Jim McSweeney. 

Wednesday 27th March Competition entry Natural World 
April 2024   
Monday 1st April Bank Holiday No Meeting 
Monday 8th April Competition Results 

Natural World. 
Portfolios 

Competition team 
 
Tim Doody. 

Frid 11th- Sunday 13th April Allihies weekend 1 Chris and Tony 
Monday 15th April Portfolio  

 
Paul Tips LIPF 
“It’s a Knockout” fun digital 
competition. 

Friday 17th to 19th April Allihies weekend 2 Chris, Tony. 
Monday 22nd April Portfolio 

Back button focus and 
other camera techniques 

Robert Rath. 
Paul Tips. 

Wednesday 24th April Competition entry Creative Techniques. 
Monday 29th April Results Competition 

Creative techniques. 
IOTY preparation. 

Competition Team. 

May 2024   
Monday 6th May Bank Holiday  
Monday 13th May An evening in Bridgetown 

Abbey and 
Castletownroche. 

Group outing. 

Wednesday 15th May Competition entry to IOTY  
Thursday 16th May Create zoom Multi exposure Barry, Joy 
Saturday 18th May Outing Chris 
Monday 20th May IOTY. Print only  
Monday 27th May AGM+ Drone Photography 

demo Mercy Center 
 

 
 


